
Menu Monday 10th May- Friday 28th May 
 

KS1 children- highlighted choices only/ KS2 Children- all choices available 

 
Monday 10th May 

 
Baguette with choice of fillings 
or 
Sausage and Mash with Beans  
or 
Sub Roll with choice of fillings 
 

 
Ginger Biscuit 
or  
Apple Crumble 

 
Tuesday 11th May 

 
Fish Fillet Burger 
or 
Jacket Potato 
or  
French Bread Pizza 
 

 
Cake  
or  
Jelly 

 
Wednesday 12th May 

 
Roast Dinner 
or 
Pasta 
or  
Jacket Potato 
 

 
Gluten Free Muffin 

 
Thursday 13th May 

 
Homemade Curry 
or 
Omelette 
or 
Barmcake with Filling 
or 
Baguette with choice of Filling 
 

 
Shortbread Biscuit 

 
Friday 14th May 

 
Fish and Chips 
or 
Pizza, Peas and Sweetcorn 
or 
Jacket Potato 
 

 
Summer Treat 

 
Monday 17th May 

 
Brunch 
or 
Pasta and Garlic Bread 
or 
Jacket Potato 
 

 
Chocolate Brownie  

 
Tuesday 18th May 
 

 
Spaghetti Bolognaise  
or 

 
Biscuit 



Sub Roll with choice of filling 
or 
Baguette with choice of filling  
or 
Jacket Potato  

Wednesday 19th May  
Roast Dinner 
or 
Salmon, Roast Potatoes and 
Carrots 
or 
Panini with choice of filling 
 

 
Jelly  
or 
Cake 

 
Thursday 20th May 

 
Burger, Wedges and Peas 
or 
Chicken Dippers, Wedges and 
Cheese 
Homemade Curry and Rice 
or 
Jacket Potato  
 

 
Flapjack 

 
Friday 21st May 

 
Fish and Chips, Peas and 
Sweetcorn 
or 
Pizza and Chips, Peas and 
Sweetcorn 
or 
Sausage Roll, Chips, Peas and 
Sweetcorn 
or 
Jacket Potato 
 

 
Summer Treat 

 
Monday 24th May 

 
Meatballs, Mash and Carrots 
or 
Pasta and Garlic Bread 
or 
Jacket Potato 
 

 
Shortbread 

 
Tuesday 25th May 

 
BBQ Chicken, Wedges and 
Sweetcorn 
or 
Barmcakes with choice of filling 
or 
Cheese pie, Wedges and 
Sweetcorn 
or 
Jacket Potato  

 
Cake 



 

 
Wednesday 26th May 

 
Roast Dinner 
or 
Chicken Dippers, Roast Potatoes, 
Carrots and Broccoli 
or 
Baguette with choice of fillings 
or 
Jacket Potato  
 

 
Ice cream Tubs  
or 
Raspberry Ripple Ice cream 
Sponge Roll 

 
Thursday 27th May 

 
Hot dog with Wedges and 
Sweetcorn 
or 
Jacket Potato 
or 
Homemade Curry  
 

 
Jelly 
or 
Chocolate Muffin 

 
Friday 28th May 

 
Fish Fingers, Chips, Peas and 
Sweetcorn 
or 
Pizza, Chips, Peas and Sweetcorn 
 

 
Summer Treat 

 


